
Message 

From: Gershwin, Dan [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

Sent: 8/27 /2019 12:42:40 PM 
To: Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =4ddd bff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Ch ri sti na E] 
CC: Brian Boxer [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

Subject: 

(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/en=Recipients/en=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrel I 

[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =cc6bb601520a4 f9690ae254948d782f5-Add i e Fa rre] 
RE: IBEC: Transportation 

Hi guys, I was able to download part 1 and 2 of 3.14, but not the TMP (our spam protection system blocked it from 
downloading for some reason). Could you resend as an attachment to an email or otherwise send to me? I can 
distribute to our team. 

Thanks, 
Dan 

Dan Gershwin 

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Berns LLP 
415-777..-571.4 I Office 41.5-391.-4800 

Thb trc1nsrn:ttal is intended snielv fo:· use bv its c1dtfresse2, and :r:c1v conrn!n cnnfident:a! o:· !0ga!:y p~:v]:eg0d 1nfo:-:-nc1tinn. ff you n?ce:ve thb transn-~itta: :n erro:·. 

pli::21se err:21H a reply to the sr:<nder a1d deietr:< the tra1s:-r1jttal 21nd a1y 21tta(.hments. 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 12:18 PM 
To: Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Gordon Anderson (gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofi ng lewood .org); Christopher Jackson ( cejackson@cityofing lewood .org); Royce K. Jones 
(royce@kbblaw.com); Lisa Trifiletti; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com); Perla Solis 
(perla@trifiletticonsulting.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum 
(gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Gershwin, Dan; Via, Tay; Hodil, Robert B.; Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; John Gard 
(j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); Netai Basu 
(n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); IBECproject 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] IBEC: Transportation 

Team, 

The IBEC draft Transportation section (Part 1, Part 2, and Transportation Management Plan) are linked below for your 
review and comment. Please download the documents (links expire in 14 days). If you have any edits, comments, or 
questions, please mark those changes using the track changes function. This will help us quickly identify where you have 
suggested changes. If you have any questions, please reach out. 

3.14 Transportation Part 1 Screencheck 8 26 19.docx, 

3.14 Transportation Part2 Screencheck OUT.docx, 
IBEC TIVlP 8 26 1.9.docx 

Thanks, 
Christina 
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